Lane County Fair - 2024 Open Show Entry & Judging Schedule

Refer to Lane County 4-H specific materials for timelines and entry deadlines.

CREATIVE ENTRIES & HORSE ENTRIES OPEN MAY 3, 2024 — ANIMALS MUST PRE-REGISTER

HORSE ENTRY DEADLINE: MON. June 24 (includes both online and paper entries)

CREATIVES ENTRY DEADLINE: FRI. July 5 (includes both online and paper entries)

*Creatives Exhibitors may also enter on-site during the department’s entry drop off period.

Sun. July 14 Mon. July 15 Tues. July 16 Wed. July 17 Thurs. July 18 Fri. July 19 Sat. July 20
ENTRY DROP OFF ENTRY DROP OFF CLOSED JUDGING CLOSED JUDGING CLOSED JUDGING ENTRIES RECEIVED
Convention Center Convention Center Textiles 10am Art 9am Photography 9am Wheeler Pavilion
Art 1lam-5pm Art 3pm-7pm Art (as needed) 9am Granges/GWA 8am-6pm
Textiles 1lam-5pm Textiles 3pm-7pm Food Preservation 9am
Photography 1lam-5pm Photography 3pm-7pm
Food Preservation ~ 11am-5pm Food Preservation 3pm-7pm
Sun. July 21 Mon. July 22 Tues. July 23 Wed. July 24 Thurs. July 25 Fri. July 26 Sat. July 27
Camping Move in begins @ Noon Camping Move in Camping Move in Fair Hours: 11am-11pm Fair Hours: 11am-11pm Fair Hours: 1lam-11pm Fair Hours: 11am-11pm

ENTRIES RECEIVED

ENTRIES RECEIVED

ENTRIES RECEIVED

Grange Day!
Veggie Contest 11am-1pm

Fun at the Fair
Horse Show follows Horse @

Large Animals can Large Animals continue ALL LARGE ANIMALS 5:00PM . q
begin move in at Noon Wheeler Pavilion IN BY 8PM Youth Livestock Auction
Wheeler Pavilion Granges/GWA 8am-Noon Convention Center me
Granges/GWA  8am-6pm (walk-in) Floral 1pm-7pm JUDGING
Convention Center Land Products Noon-7pm Horses 12pm
Baking & Candy Noon-6pm
CLOSED JUDGING CLOSED JUDGING CLOSED JUDGING
Baking & Candy 9am Land Products 9am Floral 9am
Sun. July 28 Mon. July 29 Tues. July 30 Wed. July 31 Thurs. August 1 Fri. August 2 Sat. August 3
Fair Hours: 11am-8pm ENTRIES RELEASED PREMIUM PAYOUT OFFICE CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED OFFICE CLOSED

ENTRIES RELEASED
Open Show Horses ~ 7pm

Market Animals Released 5am-9am

Stills pickup 11am-6pm

PREMIUM PAYOUT
CONVENTION CENTER
1lam-6pm

Lane County Fair
Office 9am-4pm

LAST DAY FOR CASH
PAYOUTS!

*ANY PREMIUM PAYOUT NOT CLAIMED BY
4:00 PM JULY 30, 2024 WILL BE FORFEITED.

ONLINE REGISTRATION: Online entries close at 5:00 PM of the date listed. Paper entries postmarked by the deadline will be accepted. Entries delivered through the office mail
slot will be accepted if they are there before open the next business day. Horse Department Entries may close early if the stalls fill up prior to the deadline.

JUDGING DAY: The day/time your entry will be judged. Closed judging are closed to the public. All other judging's are open to the public beginning at 11am

ENTRIES RELEASED: The day/time your entry, any ribbons & donor awards will be available for pickup.

UPDATED: Monday, March 25, 2024




